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Case No
Date 

Received 
by IAD

DPA Case 
Number

Date 
Received 

by DPA
3304 Date Allegation Status Complaint Summary

MCDO-2024-
0035

7/29/25
00060902-

24
8/22/24 4/16/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open Failure to activate BWC (DGO 10.11)  

MCDO-2024-
0036

9/25/25
00062079-

24
12/16/24 12/15/25

Unwarranted 
Action

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Improper Search or Seizure of a Person, Property, 
Vehicle, or Location; Improper Entry - Fourth 

Amendment. 

MCDO-2024-
0036

9/25/25
00062079-

24
12/16/24 12/15/25

Unwarranted 
Action

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Improper Search or Seizure of a Person, Property, 
Vehicle, or Location; Improper Entry - Fourth 

Amendment. 

MCDO-2025-
0002

6/13/25
00063168-

25
3/2/25 3/1/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Failed to activate Body-Worn Camera as required 
(DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).  

MCDO-2025-
0002

6/13/25
00063168-

25
3/2/25 3/1/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Failed to activate Body-Worn Camera as required 
(DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).  

MCDO-2025-
0004

7/8/25
00064463-

25
5/8/25 5/7/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera in violation of  
(DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).  

MCDO-2025-
0004

7/8/25
00064463-

25
5/8/25 5/7/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera in violation of  
(DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).

MCDO-2025-
0007

9/23/25
00062710-

25
2/10/25 2/6/26

Inappropriate 
Behavior/ 

Comments

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Behaved and spoke inappropriately (DGO 2.01, Rule 
8). 

MCDO-2025-
0008

10/14/25
00064864-

25
5/22/25 5/21/26

Failure to Report 
the Use of 

Force, Failure To 
Provide Medical 

Treatment

Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Failure to Report Use of Force (DGO 5.01). Failure to 
Provide Medical Treatment (DGO 5.01). 
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MCDO-2025-
0008

10/14/25
00064864-

25
5/22/25 5/21/26

Failure To 
Provide Name 

Or Star Number

Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Failure to Provide Name or Star Number (DGO 2.01).  

MCDO-2025-
0009

10/14/25
00062599-

25
1/30/25 1/29/26

Inappropriate 
Behavior/ 

Comments

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Inappropriate behavior or comments (DGO 2.01).  

MCDO-2025-
0010

10/14/25
00066057-

25
7/31/25 7/30/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera (DGO 10.11 & 
DN 23-045). 

MCDO-2025-
0010

10/14/25
00066057-

25
7/31/25 7/30/26

Neglect of Duty 
(BWC)

Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera (DGO 10.11 & 
DN 23-045).  
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