Case No	Date Received by IAD	DPA Case Number	Date Received by DPA	3304 Date	Allegation	Status	Complaint Summary
MCDO-2024- 0035	7/29/25	00060902- 24	8/22/24	4/16/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open	Failure to activate BWC (DGO 10.11)
MCDO-2024- 0036	9/25/25	00062079- 24	12/16/24	12/15/25	Unwarranted Action	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Improper Search or Seizure of a Person, Property, Vehicle, or Location; Improper Entry - Fourth Amendment.
MCDO-2024- 0036	9/25/25	00062079- 24	12/16/24	12/15/25	Unwarranted Action	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Improper Search or Seizure of a Person, Property, Vehicle, or Location; Improper Entry - Fourth Amendment.
MCDO-2025- 0002	6/13/25	00063168- 25	3/2/25	3/1/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Failed to activate Body-Worn Camera as required (DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).
MCDO-2025- 0002	6/13/25	00063168- 25	3/2/25	3/1/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Failed to activate Body-Worn Camera as required (DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).
MCDO-2025- 0004	7/8/25	00064463- 25	5/8/25	5/7/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Lt. Evaluation	Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera in violation of (DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).
MCDO-2025- 0004	7/8/25	00064463- 25	5/8/25	5/7/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Lt. Evaluation	Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera in violation of (DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).
MCDO-2025- 0007	9/23/25	00062710- 25	2/10/25	2/6/26	Inappropriate Behavior/ Comments	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Behaved and spoke inappropriately (DGO 2.01, Rule 8).
MCDO-2025- 0008	10/14/25	00064864- 25	5/22/25	5/21/26	Failure to Report the Use of Force, Failure To Provide Medical Treatment		Failure to Report Use of Force (DGO 5.01). Failure to Provide Medical Treatment (DGO 5.01).

Case No	Date Received by IAD	DPA Case Number	Date Received by DPA	3304 Date	Allegation	Status	Complaint Summary
MCDO-2025- 0008	10/14/25	00064864- 25	5/22/25	5/21/26	Failure To Provide Name Or Star Number	Open - Pending Lt. Evaluation	Failure to Provide Name or Star Number (DGO 2.01).
MCDO-2025- 0009	10/14/25	00062599- 25	1/30/25	1/29/26	Inappropriate Behavior/ Comments	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	I Inappropriate behavior or comments (DGO 2.01).
MCDO-2025- 0010	10/14/25	00066057- 25	7/31/25	7/30/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Lt. Evaluation	Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera (DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).
MCDO-2025- 0010	10/14/25	00066057- 25	7/31/25	7/30/26	Neglect of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Lt. Evaluation	Failure to Activate Body-Worn Camera (DGO 10.11 & DN 23-045).